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No. 13.—Return of Second-class Stationary-engine Drivers—continued.
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Name of Person. Glass of Certificate. Date of I*sue. No.

John Eyan Second - class stationary,
1905.

September 4 2003

Stephen De Filippi
William Henry Chinn
Harry Boyd
William Adam Watson
James Martin
Henry Charles Eogers
Thomas Rea
John William Molloy
William McDonald
Albert Banks
George Falconer ...
Eichard Edwards
William Power ...
Donald Alexander MacRae
Joseph Bowater ...
Frederick Henry Kennedy
James Ryan
Walter Anderson Clifton ...
John Joseph Keppel
William Collard ...
William George Baker
Henrik Michael Frederik Kleisdorff
James Graham Adair, jun.
Frank Melville Tunniecliffe
Charles John Peaple
Frederick George Semb
Martin Leslie Millett
Nicholas Fulton ...
William Hains
Charles O'Donneli
Arthur William Wright
Walter Green
Charles Henry Crighton ...
James Skiddon Young
Thomas Arthur Yeoman ...
Arthur Edward Pritchard ...
Leslie Charles Cuzens
Gilbert Thomas Wilson
Samuel Kirkland
James Donaldson Caldwell
Alfred Creed
Henry James Hainbrook ...
John George Paterson
Thomas Alexander Ballantyne
Frank Coutts
William Thomas Edge
Samuel Sydney Gordon
Alexander Joseph Jenkins...
Eobeit McCartney
Malcolm Kenneth Maciionald
William Scobie McKenzie Mclntosh
William Pierce ...
David Bichardson
William Fletcher Kingdon
John Sawers
Anthony Tait
William Walsh ...
James Bell
James Brown
George Chapman
Walter French ...
Beuben Thomas Geeves ...
Charles Alexander Kirkwood
Leslie James Ormsby
Charles Eobinson
James Eoss

competency
Ditto ... 4
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4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
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26
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December 7
7
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7
7
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2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
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